Indtaegter

Annoncer

Sponsorer
Tilmeldingsgebyrer (DFfR)
Salg fra bod?

Udgifter
Transport/logi dommere
Transport regattaudstyr
Leje af kasse/bgjegrej
Benzin til motorbad
Porto

Medaljeband

Vin til dommerne

Indkgb til bod?

Overskud i alt

1) Indteegter fra bod
Udgifter til indkgb
Overskud

Lollands Havgrn

Resultatopggrelse for 2013

10.050,00
26.000,00
10.890,00

5.827,00

2.595,89
1.496,00
500,00
562,03
120,00
344,00
176,00
4.313,29

5.827,00
4.313,29
1.513,71

52.767,00

10.107,21

42.659,79



